2021/22 TAB GOLDEN GREYS SUMMER CARNIVAL SCH

ALBION PARK KEY DATES

,/\\

-DULE

. Thursday December 16 Thursday December 23 Thursday December 30 Thursday January 6 Thursday January 13 Thursday January 20 Thursday January 27 Sunday January 30 Thursday February 3

SPRINTERS

STAYERS

QUEENSLAND DERBY

Heats - 520m

Open to male greyhounds,
whelped on or after June 1, 2019
Nominations close 9.30am
Monday, December 6

BOGIE LEIGH FUTURITY
Heats - 520m

Open to female greyhounds,
whelped on or after June 1, 2019
Nominations close 9.30am
Monday, December 6

MIDDLE DISTANCE
CHALLENGE

Heats - 600m

Open to best greyhounds
nominated

Nominations close 9.30am
Monday, December 13

QUEENSLAND DERBY
Final - 520m - Group 2
$60,000 - 1st $40,000
Field determined from
December 9 heats

BOGIE LEIGH FUTURITY
Final - 520m - Group 2
$60,000 - 1st $40,000

Field determined from
December 9 heats

CHRISTMAS STOCKING
Heats - 520m

Open to Grade 5 greyhounds
Nominations close 9.30am
Monday, December 13

MIDDLE DISTANCE
CHALLENGE

Final - 600m

$15,700 - Ist $10,205
Field determined from
December 16 heats

NEW YEAR’S TROPHY
520m

$15,700 - st $10,205
Open to the best eight
greyhounds nominated
Nominations close 9.30am
Friday, December 24

GOLDEN OLDIES
Heats - 520m
Open to Grade 5 greyhounds

whelped on or before June 30,

2018
Nominations close 9.30am
Friday, December 24

CHRISTMAS STOCKING
Final - 520m

$15,700 - 1st $10,205

Field determined from
December 16 heats

GOLDEN SANDS

Heats - 600m

Open to the best greyhounds
nominated

Nominations close 9.30am
Friday, December 24

GOLDEN OLDIES
Final - 520m - Listed
$27,250 - $1st $17,500
Field determined from
December 30 heats

GOLDEN SANDS
Final - 600m - Group 2
$113,000 - 1st $75,000
Field determined from
December 30 heats

GOLDEN TICKET

Heats - 520m

Four heats with four starters.
Open to the best greyhounds
nominated

Nominations close 9.30am
Monday, January 10

GOLDEN TICKET

Final - 520m - Group 3
$60,000 - 1st $40,000

Four two greyhound match
races determined from January
13 heats. Fastest time wins and
secures

entry into the final of

The Gold Bullion

AUSTRALIA DAY TROPHY
520m

$15,700 - 1st $10,205

Open to the best eight
greyhounds nominated
Nominations close 9.30am on
Monday, January 17

CLEM JONES CUP

710m

$25,000 - 1st $15,600

Open to the best eight
greyhounds nominated
Nominations close 9.30am on
Monday, January 17

GOLD BULLION

Heats - 520m

Open to the best 56
greyhounds nominated
Nominations close 9.30am on
Monday, January 24

GOLD CUP

Heats - 710m

Open to the best greyhounds
nominated

Nominations close 9.30am on
Monday, January 24

QLD SHORT COURSE
Heats - 331m

Open to the best greyhounds
nominated

Nominations close 9.30am on
Wednesday, January 26

GOLD BULLION

Final - 520m - Group 1
$300,000 - 1st 200,000

Field determined from January
27 heats and Golden Ticket
winner.

QLD SHORT COURSE

Final - 331m

$15,700 - 1st $10,205

Field determined from January
30 heats

COUNTRY CUP

Final - 520m

$23,700 - 1st $10,205

Field determined by heats at
Bundaberg, Rockhampton and
Townsville

GOLD CUP

Final - 710m - Group 3
$150,000 - Ist $100,000

Field determined from January
27 heats



